Potato Disease Management - Hancock Late Planting

5/28/2009 through 9/14/2009

Hancock
Date Max. Temp. Min. Temp. Avg. Temp. Hours High RH Precipitation Severity Accum. Severity PDays Accum. PDays
2009 May 28 74.97 49.44 62.20 10 1.79 0 0 7.63 7.63
May 29 73.89 51.35 62.62 0 0.02 0 0 8.04 15.66
May 30 73.99 51.89 62.94 0 0.00 0 0 8.15 23.82
May 31 75.61 37.59 56.60 0 0.00 0 0 5.42 29.24
Jun 1 79.48 53.06 66.27 0 0.01 0 0 8.25 37.48
Jun 2 74.30 42.67 58.49 0 0.24 0 0 6.12 43.60
Jun 3 69.04 42.13 55.59 0 0.37 0 0 5.48 49.08
Jun 4 75.97 41.90 58.94 0 0.25 0 0 6.09 55.18
Jun 5 80.69 49.62 65.16 0 0.00 0 0 7.52 62.70
Jun 6 54.50 44.53 49.52 21 0.31 2 2 2.93 65.63
Jun 7 53.22 45.14 49.18 0 0.41 0 2 2.73 68.36
Jun 8 58.96 48.00 53.48 15 0.00 0 2 5.20 73.56
Jun 9 68.04 48.78 58.41 10 0.93 0 2 6.95 80.51
Jun 10 73.11 49.78 61.45 0 0.03 0 2 7.65 88.16
Jun 11 73.04 47.30 60.17 0 0.00 0 2 7.01 95.17
Jun 12 80.22 46.56 63.39 0 0.22 0 2 6.86 102.02
Jun 13 81.25 55.78 68.51 0 0.00 0 2 8.43 110.46
Jun 14 86.65 50.27 68.46 0 0.05 0 2 6.88 117.33
Jun 15 89.83 53.10 71.47 0 0.00 0 2 6.93 124.27
Jun 16 80.46 57.99 69.22 0 0.40 0 2 8.76 133.03
Jun 17 83.05 58.46 70.75 23 0.21 3 5 8.36 141.39
Jun 18 82.00 62.40 72.20 0 0.14 0 5 8.71 150.10
Jun 19 83.21 64.85 74.03 14 0.17 2 7 8.39 158.49
Jun 20 87.24 62.64 74.94 0 0.39 0 7 7.50 165.98
Jun 21 83.17 61.81 72.49 0 0.00 0 7 8.45 174.43
Jun 22 88.23 63.77 76.00 12 0.41 1 8 7.25 181.68
Jun 23 97.48 66.52 82.00 12 0.04 1 9 4.77 186.45
Jun 24 92.19 64.98 78.58 15 0.43 2 11 6.21 192.66
Jun 25 87.24 65.98 76.61 12 0.00 1 12 7.23 199.89
Jun 26 86.58 59.13 72.85 0 0.73 0 12 7.62 207.51
Jun 27 77.31 61.52 69.41 0 0.00 0 12 9.39 216.90
Jun 28 78.93 58.77 68.85 0 0.43 0 12 9.02 225.92
Jun 29 74.73 56.19 65.46 0 0.00 0 12 8.93 234.85
Jun 30 66.04 53.69 59.86 14 0.40 0 12 7.94 242.79
Jul 1 69.44 49.93 59.68 0 0.00 0 12 7.41 250.20
Jul 2 72.52 49.14 60.83 11 0.00 1 13 7.46 257.66
Jul 3 84.67 53.56 69.12 18 0.41 3 16 7.61 265.27
Jul 4 78.49 56.55 67.52 11 0.41 1 17 8.83 274.10
Jul 5 83.50 55.47 69.49 10 0.06 0 17 8.04 282.14
Jul 6 80.17 50.11 65.14 11 0.39 0 17 7.66 289.79
Jul 7 88.23 47.05 67.64 11 0.00 0 17 6.28 296.07
Jul 8 79.54 52.25 65.89 11 0.39 0 17 8.10 304.17
Jul 9 86.14 48.31 67.23 11 0.00 1 18 6.58 310.75
Jul 10 87.91 62.69 75.30 0 0.40 0 18 7.38 318.13
Jul 11 80.55 50.77 65.66 10 0.04 0 18 7.76 325.89
Jul 12 80.83 44.83 62.83 11 0.49 0 18 6.41 332.30
Jul 13 84.76 48.18 66.47 13 0.00 1 19 6.77 339.07
Jul 14 77.36 49.39 63.37 0 0.41 0 19 7.62 346.69
Jul 15 81.18 57.24 69.21 0 0.01 0 19 8.59 355.28
Jul 16 77.00 51.48 64.24 0 0.43 0 19 8.07 363.35
Jul 17 63.63 52.90 58.26 15 0.00 0 19 7.44 370.79
Jul 18 67.68 48.42 58.05 10 0.43 0 19 6.80 377.60
Jul 19 78.93 46.20 62.56 12 0.00 0 19 6.82 384.41
Jul 20 83.46 45.73 64.60 11 0.42 0 19 6.41 390.82
Jul 21 75.43 53.56 64.50 19 0.00 4 23 8.49 399.32
Jul 22 85.82 56.41 71.11 12 0.50 0 23 7.61 406.93
Jul 23 84.16 51.40 67.78 12 0.37 0 23 7.42 414.35
Jul 24 79.57 53.02 66.30 10 0.47 0 23 8.23 422.58
Jul 25 77.43 53.29 65.36 13 0.01 2 25 8.40 430.98
Jul 26 84.45 57.33 70.89 17 0.39 3 28 7.99 438.97
Jul 27 83.26 54.55 68.91 18 0.54 3 31 7.98 446.95
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Potato Disease Management - Hancock Late Planting

5/28/2009 through 9/14/2009

Hancock
Date Max. Temp. Min. Temp. Avg. Temp. Hours High RH Precipitation Severity Accum. Severity PDays Accum. PDays
2009 Jul 28 81.72 52.39 67.06 0 0.28 0 3 7.92 454.87
Jul 29 81.55 46.04 63.80 14 0.00 2 33 6.65 461.52
Jul 30 75.58 52.88 64.23 12 0.34 0 33 8.36 469.89
Jul 31 84.24 48.85 66.54 0 0.31 0 33 6.97 476.86
Aug 1 76.05 52.36 64.20 10 0.41 0 88 8.26 485.12
Aug 2 80.58 45.19 62.89 0 0.02 0 33 6.49 491.61
Aug 3 87.19 61.43 74.31 11 0.37 1 34 7.54 499.16
Aug 4 81.54 52.65 67.09 11 0.23 0 34 7.98 507.14
Aug 5 81.84 47.71 64.78 11 0.43 0 34 7.02 514.16
Aug 6 83.39 48.96 66.17 10 0.00 0 34 7.1 521.27
Aug 7 66.90 54.88 60.89 23 0.00 5 39 8.29 529.56
Aug 8 92.16 63.18 77.67 11 0.20 1 40 6.46 536.02
Aug 9 83.86 66.52 75.19 14 1.01 2 42 8.10 544.12
Aug 10 88.09 63.05 75.57 11 0.00 1 43 7.33 551.45
Aug 11 84.97 55.02 70.00 11 0.25 0 43 7.70 559.15
Aug 12 88.25 53.10 70.67 12 0.00 1 44 7.10 566.25
Aug 13 86.41 56.25 71.33 0 0.43 0 44 7.52 573.77
Aug 14 90.70 67.12 78.91 10 0.00 1 45 6.25 580.02
Aug 15 88.63 62.10 75.36 0 0.44 0 45 7.28 587.31
Aug 16 83.08 64.98 74.03 22 0.00 2 47 8.42 595.73
Aug 17 84.74 58.71 71.73 11 0.05 1 48 8.00 603.72
Aug 18 79.11 53.31 66.21 12 0.26 0 48 8.31 612.04
Aug 19 79.45 50.50 64.98 14 0.42 2 50 7.78 619.82
Aug 20 74.21 58.87 66.54 12 0.06 0 50 9.30 629.12
Aug 21 71.69 52.41 62.05 0 0.56 0 50 8.17 637.29
Aug 22 78.04 45.43 61.74 12 0.18 0 50 6.63 643.92
Aug 23 82.99 48.13 65.56 11 0.00 0 50 7.00 650.92
Aug 24 81.54 50.68 66.11 0 0.00 0 50 7.65 658.57
Aug 25 70.72 56.12 63.42 19 0.38 4 54 8.83 667.40
Aug 26 79.93 51.17 65.55 0 0.26 0 54 7.88 675.28
Aug 27 75.51 53.69 64.60 12 0.39 0 54 8.51 683.79
Aug 28 80.37 48.96 64.66 11 0.00 0 54 7.40 691.19
Aug 29 62.06 50.22 56.14 13 0.54 0 54 6.48 697.67
Aug 30 71.13 41.95 56.54 10 0.05 0 54 5.73 703.40
Aug 31 74.66 37.89 56.28 10 0.01 0 54 5.40 708.80
Sep 1 77.67 38.86 58.26 11 0.00 0 54 5.71 714.51
Sep 2 78.42 42.01 60.22 11 0.40 0 54 6.16 720.67
Sep 3 81.07 42.91 61.99 12 0.00 0 54 6.20 726.87
Sep 4 82.99 45.07 64.03 10 0.46 0 54 6.30 733.17
Sep 5 83.01 46.76 64.89 11 0.00 0 54 6.70 739.87
Sep 6 82.65 48.78 65.71 11 0.46 0 54 717 747.03
Sep 7 84.65 48.96 66.80 0 0.00 0 54 6.93 753.96
Sep 8 82.18 47.89 65.04 0 0.40 0 54 7.03 760.99
Sep 9 85.46 49.75 67.60 0 0.00 0 54 6.93 767.92
Sep 10 83.43 55.47 69.45 0 0.39 0 54 8.05 775.98
Sep 11 83.37 56.25 69.81 0 0.00 0 54 8.13 784.11
Sep 12 85.10 51.40 68.25 0 0.41 0 54 7.25 791.36
Sep 13 86.00 50.58 68.29 12 0.00 0 54 6.95 798.31
Sep 14 69.58 54.00 61.79 0 0.45 0 54 8.35 806.67
Sure HaWUSt SPEC-003-01 printed September 14,2009 11:00 am page 2/2



